
	
  

	
  

 

SAN DIEGO HOUSING COMMISSION (SDHC) 

PAYMENT STANDARDS AND INCOME LIMITS	
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  bdrm	
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  bdrm	
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Home	
  
SDHC	
  Section	
  8	
  	
  
Housing	
  Choice	
  Voucher	
  
Regular	
  Payment	
  Standard	
  

$706	
   $942	
   $1,074	
   $1,304	
   $1,901	
   $2,293	
   $2,636	
   $2,980	
   $3,324	
   $3,667	
   $677	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
SDHC	
  	
  
Choice	
  Communities	
  
Payment	
  Standard	
  

$847	
   $1,130	
   $1,288	
   $1,564	
   $2,281	
   $2,751	
   $3,163	
   $3,576	
   $3,988	
   $4,400	
   $812	
  

Choice	
  Communities	
  Zip	
  Codes:	
  92106,	
  92119,	
  92120,	
  92124,	
  92127,	
  92128,	
  92130,	
  92131,	
  92037	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Veterans	
  Affairs	
  
Supportive	
  Housing	
  
Payment	
  Standard	
  

$847	
   $1,130	
   $1,288	
   $1,564	
   $2,281	
   $2,751	
   $3,163	
   $3,576	
   $3,988	
   $4,400	
   $812	
  

	
  
2015	
  San	
  Diego	
  Median	
  Income:	
  $73,000	
  

	
  

2015	
  Income	
  Limits	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Family	
  Size	
  

	
   1	
   2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
  

80%	
  AMI	
   $45,400	
   $51,850	
   $58,350	
   $64,800	
   $70,000	
   $75,200	
   $80,400	
   $85,550	
  

30%	
  AMI	
   $17,050	
   $19,450	
   $21,900	
   $24,300	
   $28,410	
   $32,570	
   $36,730	
   $40,890	
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