



SAN DIEGO HOUSING COMMISSION (SDHC) PAYMENT STANDARDS AND INCOME LIMITS

	SRO	0 bdrm	1 bdrm	2 bdrm	3 bdrm	4 bdrm	5 bdrm	6 bdrm	7 bdrm	8 bdrm	Mobile Home
SDHC Section 8 Housing Choice Voucher Regular Payment Standard	\$706	\$942	\$1,074	\$1,304	\$1,901	\$2,293	\$2,636	\$2,980	\$3,324	\$3,667	\$677
SDHC Choice Communities Payment Standard	\$847	\$1,130	\$1,288	\$1,564	\$2,281	\$2,751	\$3,163	\$3,576	\$3,988	\$4,400	\$812
Choice Communities Zip Codes: 92106, 92119, 92120, 92124, 92127, 92128, 92130, 92131, 92037											
Veterans Affairs Supportive Housing Payment Standard	\$847	\$1,130	\$1,288	\$1,564	\$2,281	\$2,751	\$3,163	\$3,576	\$3,988	\$4,400	\$812

2015 San Diego Median Income: \$73,000

2015 Income Limits	Family Size									
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
80% AMI	\$45,400	\$51,850	\$58,350	\$64,800	\$70,000	\$75,200	\$80,400	\$85,550		
30% AMI	\$17,050	\$19,450	\$21,900	\$24,300	\$28,410	\$32,570	\$36,730	\$40,890		

Updated: 10/8/15